
Northern Adelaide Senior College School Bus
*Remember to hail the NASC bus from the metrostop 

(logo is on the passenger front)
** Times are approximate. Ensure you arrive at least ten minutes early

EVENING BUS: Route is in reverse order. 
Pick up Monday 3.30pm 
Tuesday - Friday 3.50pm

Map Number Side Metro Bus Stop 
Monday - Friday

Time AM

1 Left Stop 43 Martins Road 7:25

2 Left Stop 50 Mtrs from Bolivar Rd on Burton 
Road

7:31

3 Right Stop 65 Bolivar Road 7:41

4 Right Stop 61A Whites Road 7:45

5 Left Stop 55 Waterloo Corner 7:46

6 Right Salisbury Interchange 7:52

7 Left Stop 48 Park Terrace 7:55

8 Left Stop 47 Main North Road 7:57

9 Left Stop 51 Main North Road 7:58

10 Right Stop 54B Haydown Road 7:59

11 Right Stop 57 Haydown Road 8:00

12 First NASC Drop Off 

13 Left Stop 61 Midway Road 8:04

14 Left Stop 68 Midway Road 8:05

15 Right Stop 69 Yorktown Road 8:07

16 Left Stop 76F Adams Road 8:11

17 Left Stop 77 Adams Road 8:12

18 Left Stop 90 Park Lake Boulevard 8:16

19 Left Munno Para Interchange 8:21

20 Left Smithfield Interchange A 8:22

21 Left Stop 79H Coventry Road 8:23

22 Left Temp Stop Newton Road 8:26

23 Left Stop 79C Peachey Road 8:27

24 Right Stop 77 Curtis Road 8:30

25 Left Stop 75 President Avenue 8:31

26 Left Stop 74D President Avenue 8:32

27 Left Stop 74B East Parkway 8:36

28 Left Stop 71 Fordingbridge Road 8:39

29 Second NASC Drop Off




